
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= ; Date Recorded= 2015/01;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201501050000
03900

01/05/2015
11:48:14

GRIFFIN
TRACY LOWE

NOTARY NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201501050000
03950

01/05/2015
12:14:07

JOHNSTON
SHERRY L

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201501050000
04010

01/05/2015
12:23:22

HALL THOMAS
F

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201501050000
04130

01/05/2015
12:59:52

HILL
CLAUDEAN

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201501050000
04060

01/05/2015
12:34:34

JERNIGAN
SUSAN H

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201501020000
02340

01/02/2015
02:44:54

HARBERT
REALTY
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

HARBERT
REALTY
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

201501020000
02340

01/02/2015
02:44:54

HARBERT
REALTY
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

HARBERT
REALTY
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA LLC

201501020000
02390

01/02/2015
02:50:32

JAS
MARKETING
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501050000
03120

01/05/2015
09:05:35

HAUGHT
PHYLLIS

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201501050000
03330

01/05/2015
09:49:20

HUGHES
DIANE R

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201501050000
03340

01/05/2015
09:49:21

FESTAVAN
DEIDRE
CAMPBELL

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201501050000
03780

01/05/2015
11:06:52

KIMBROUGH
BELINDA W

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201501120000
10710

01/12/2015
09:53:32

GLASS ANNE
A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLASS ANNE
A

201501120000
10710

01/12/2015
09:53:32

GLASS ANNE
A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLASS ANNE
A

201501160000
16730

01/16/2015
11:32:51

HARRIS
MINDY

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201501120000
12110

01/12/2015
01:06:44

FRANKS AND
ASSOCIATES
MILLWORK
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501120000
12090

01/12/2015
12:50:37

FORREST
PROFESSION
AL SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501120000
12300

01/12/2015
02:03:46

DUNCAN
TIMOTHY
JOHN

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA



201501160000
17250

01/16/2015
12:37:29

FARRIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501160000
17340

01/16/2015
01:10:56

DIMON
WANDA J

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201501130000
12930

01/13/2015
11:26:28

INSEASON
BRANDS LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501160000
17430

01/16/2015
01:20:41

JOHNSON
KRISTA L

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201501130000
13100

01/13/2015
12:22:05

JJJ LLC LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501200000
18330

01/20/2015
09:50:52

J ANDERSON
CONSULTING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501200000
18540

01/20/2015
10:38:43

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND SAMANIEGO
RAMON JOHN

201501140000
14300

01/14/2015
11:40:22

INTELLIGENT
ARMS LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201501160000
16190

01/16/2015
09:44:04

CURRY CHRIS ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

201501160000
16300

01/16/2015
10:19:46

EMC
INSURANCE
COMPANIES

STATE BOND NEW DIANA
STEELE

201501160000
16200

01/16/2015
09:44:05

CURRY CHRIS ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

201501210000
21380

01/21/2015
09:30:04

FORBES
SUSAN E
SIBBY

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


