Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= ; Date Recorded= 2015/01									5/01;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501050000 03900	01/05/2015 11:48:14	GRIFFIN TRACY LOWE		NOTARY	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY						•
201501050000 03950	01/05/2015 12:14:07	JOHNSTON SHERRY L		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201501050000 04010	01/05/2015 12:23:22	HALL THOMAS		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201501050000 04130	01/05/2015 12:59:52	HILL CLAUDEAN		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201501050000 04060	01/05/2015 12:34:34	JERNIGAN SUSAN H		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201501020000 02340	01/02/2015 02:44:54	HARBERT REALTY SERVICES OF ALABAMA LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	HARBERT REALTY SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC						
201501020000 02340	01/02/2015 02:44:54	HARBERT REALTY SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	HARBERT REALTY SERVICES OF ALABAMA LLC						
201501020000 02390	01/02/2015 02:50:32	JAS MARKETING LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501050000 03120	01/05/2015 09:05:35	HAUGHT PHYLLIS		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201501050000 03330	01/05/2015 09:49:20	HUGHES DIANE R		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201501050000 03340	01/05/2015 09:49:21	FESTAVAN DEIDRE CAMPBELL		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201501050000 03780	01/05/2015 11:06:52	KIMBROUGH BELINDA W		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201501120000 10710	01/12/2015 09:53:32	GLASS ANNE A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GLASS ANNE A						
201501120000 10710	01/12/2015 09:53:32	GLASS ANNE A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GLASS ANNE A						
201501160000 16730	01/16/2015 11:32:51	HARRIS MINDY		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201501120000 12110	01/12/2015 01:06:44	FRANKS AND ASSOCIATES MILLWORK LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501120000 12090	01/12/2015 12:50:37	FORREST PROFESSION AL SERVICES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501120000 12300	01/12/2015 02:03:46	DUNCAN TIMOTHY JOHN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						

201501160000 17250	01/16/2015 12:37:29	FARRIS CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201501160000 17340	01/16/2015 01:10:56	DIMON WANDA J	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY			
201501130000 12930	01/13/2015 11:26:28	INSEASON BRANDS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201501160000 17430	01/16/2015 01:20:41	JOHNSON KRISTA L	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201501130000 13100	01/13/2015 12:22:05	JJJ LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201501200000 18330	01/20/2015 09:50:52	J ANDERSON CONSULTING LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201501200000 18540	01/20/2015 10:38:43	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	STATE BOND	SAMANIEGO RAMON JOHN			
201501140000 14300	01/14/2015 11:40:22	INTELLIGENT ARMS LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT				
201501160000 16190	01/16/2015 09:44:04	CURRY CHRIS	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF			
201501160000 16300	01/16/2015 10:19:46	EMC INSURANCE COMPANIES	STATE BOND	NEW DIANA STEELE			
201501160000 16200	01/16/2015 09:44:05	CURRY CHRIS	 ELECTION DISSOLUTION	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF			
201501210000 21380	01/21/2015 09:30:04	FORBES SUSAN E SIBBY	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			